Eﬂﬂﬁﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2021 FORD F-150 No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
CAR

RAPTOR
VIN: TFTFW1RG4MFC51640 5 Service historv records
CREW PICKUP X y
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/23/25 at

12:33:34 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

GASOLINE o CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
NG x| Additional History Owner 1

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Original Window Sticker
ﬂ Personal vehicle

@ Last owned in Minnesota

[I3] 164 Last reported odometer reading

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage o No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. 2 Reported
Airbag Deployment = No Issues
v

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall

. . . No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Reported
Company.
Basic Warranty Warrant
Original warranty estimated to have 3 months or 35,836 miles remaining. Confirm with ™ Active y

dealer or vehicle manufacturer.


https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ytegsJND-QkHpub2MktwUdEyAexSApmjRkg9MZlubR0uuK4nRLzWL23pdpj3e8AYeFH_J_3VWLq3y-Wffp7-pKZH1AV-NXOrTjK9-_28dbvC1V7n3gCp-LrWUEaiPp_LHesJpXyv5XOmb2MYz8pcxjCExhwBlnxwAFLEEAk0FT7ailicItdczZykald9DB1phiAOcV_pex08NvkEn5ePDsNRmNc_W4JzFfzR3mJUcS8UdvdJKyVEJuE5haWNJEuYOB9_TOLzMaPyVBLVMsPEqeMWq53v8v5ZfpKWSCo8oPYQaaM985t571unRjeHCQOSZRAnEcGG3a-UgoKGjzj6p9fIBOSYzkgMIdSm0zJKS_W_2GJrZKefzTOjV0GOncwyP7e4kExp.cfx

HICELY x| Title History Owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.

View Terms | View Certificate

[INGFI x| Ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2022
Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota
Estimated miles driven per year
Last reported odometer reading 164
[N x| Detailed History
2 Owner1 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2022
Date Mileage Source Comments
10/06/2021 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer
Original Window Sticker
%: ===
==
08/17/2022 124 Dave Syverson Auto )p Vehicle serviced
Center % -Pre-delivery inspection completed
Albert Lea, MN -Body electrical system checked

507-373-1438 - Left front seatbelt buckle replaced


https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Dz4GqCQKFSQXQqBAERll3GQY4_PLZsLd8AuuZaLqI6z5LFDljjHQy48QYuahf74bcnBVl30BWIvgx0VGwydE2eR99ekQKHlCSaRznY78cXZv43socpEfCe95tpIXrt-Ka7ZnwMN_qpQ98keQuh-QbzwXx6evRZ1aVNiFu5LqYi8WKlPZN9wWtUUVZUvADhuqL-StLGXhbvuLT0S3940brejcI5h8q9l_T090WrKFBVf1D2UMB6ZYCYHnFvZh0Xd-xsGiaR5XejNeAqWO_i9XGfKzQ28NQqU4LPqWl5sO99uuygxjZ-xyI2bqqRW0JO6SVDau-oNMXEkxZH0ft8Afs07377kELRicDNxMYh_ttMSsfwXt3ad6xdIA08Mf0h6PWQEgil-V_u7VT6M.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/WBlS_AqsiR6y7WP2DDmso9bxyixmDEOOgZgCimt8UcxoRpfHF1uIfLvlBROj6hyEDwOR06eRH2D0oMEDuNbEy7vcdQLv6PN33gQEU_-_xzlsZKXCBmk8yQw_jDdiupaq_0VOn4g3AIpthfKOTJkl3fnAfERbSD0WTNOrmioCLfBZ7XslAQ4HQIH0S89R-tFYEbwkidfYtBhALKsqGK1m7EZk51yGHKFzdn8pNBJUcE6jcLTqI0ucVQzdVq_q2RU3TMGjDONznQIC_WwvnpwLzgh8dSKyY2EAObD6JHhzqGtSeuJcD3yzee0SOrsMVSKQj7EYc4RZRiDkVNf0VfZAYd-zu2FM-ut6PeJ03MW57nxt6ESLreXZaYxeQbubAEg9z-b8Fd8CHy0MOi4.cfx
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08/29/2022
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11/01/2022

03/24/2025

164

davesyverson.com
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Online Listing

-Rear seatbelt buckle replaced

Vehicle sold

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated

- Registration issued or renewed
-First owner reported

-Vehicle color noted as Orange

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle offered for sale



03/29/2025 Hawk Ford of Carol )p Vehicle serviced
Stream A J
Carol Stream, IL
630-682-9200
hawkford.com
4.5/5.0
270 Verified Reviews

' 4787 I(:)ustqmer
avorites

04/10/2025 D & M Motorsports Vehicle offered for sale
Glen Ellyn, IL
630-858-8388
dmautosales.com
49/5.0
20 Verified Reviews

06/23/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules
g Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

N

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

INCEN x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/CARFAX ] @cArFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF


https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use

CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

6/23/25 12:33:34 PM (CDT)


https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

